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Interlagos 4,309 Km
21/11/2020 12:20.

Qualify (40:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:12.495 +6.384 13:00:01.942
(25) Ney e Neyzinho Faustini 7 2:06.111 - 13:02:08.053
1 1:43.350 +2.627 12:41:32.026 p8 2:30.382 +24.271 13:04:38.435
2 1:40.998 +0.275 12:43:13.024 9 4:44.273 +2:38.162 13:09:22.708
3 1:41.804 +1.081 12:44:54.828 10 2:09.971 +3.860 13:11:32.679
4 1:40.723 - 12:46:35.551 11 2:09.881 +3.770 13:13:42.560
p5 2:05.442 +24.719 12:48:40.993 12 2:10.548 +4.437 13:15:53.108
p6 8:00.980 +6:20.257 12:56:41.973 13 2:09.937 +3.826 13:18:03.045
(141) Junior Victorette e Rafael Iserhard (216) George, Parente e Ricardo Campanela
1 1:49.025 +2.439 12:41:42.110 1 2:08.629 +2.035 12:42:24.585
2 1:47.274 +0.688 12:43:29.384 2 2:07.561 +0.967 12:44:32.146
3 1:46.598 +0.012 12:45:15.982 3 2:07.306 +0.712 12:46:39.452
4 1:49.218 +2.632 12:47:05.200 4 2:08.820 +2.226 12:48:48.272
5 1:46.586 - 12:48:51.786 5 2:07.558 +0.964 12:50:55.830
p6 1:59.005 +12.419 12:50:50.791 6 2:07.387 +0.793 12:53:03.217
7 4:27.615 +2:41.029 12:55:18.406 7 2:06.594 ‘ - 12:55:09.811
8 1:48.123 +1.537 12:57:06.529 8 2:07.006 +0.412 12:57:16.817
9 1:48.724 +2.138 12:58:55.253 9 2:07.368 +0.774 12:59:24.185
10 1:48.176 +1.590 13:00:43.429 10 2:19.961 +13.367 13:01:44.146
1 1:47.518 +0.932 13:02:30.947 p11 2:36.992 +30.398 13:04:21.138
12 1:48.066 +1.480 13:04:19.013 12 9:01.185 +6:54.591 13:13:22.323
p13 2:34.123 +27.529 13:15:56.446

(222) Carlos Vallone / Gabriel Vallone e Ricardo Kraft

1 2:09.401 +10.644 12:46:40.102 (971) Thiago Rgis, Tadeu Jayme Ricardo Cimatti
2 2:06.134 +7.377 12:48:46.236 1 2:09.842 +3.114 12:46:08.456
3 2:03.338 +4.581 12:50:49.574 2 2:07.304 +0.576 12:48:15.760
4 2:02.250 +3.493 12:52:51.824 3 2:06.728 - 12:50:22.488
p5 2:12.745 +13.988 12:55:04.569 4 2:07.676 +0.948 12:52:30.164
6 6:47.079 +4:48.322 13:01:51.648 5 2:07.169 +0.441 12:54:37.333
7 2:00.683 +1.926 13:03:52.331 6 2:06.729 +0.001 12:56:44.062
8 2:00.346 +1.589 13:05:52.677 p7 2:27.006 +20.278 12:59:11.068
9 1:58.757 - 13:07:51.434 p8 12:09.205  +10:02.477 13:11:20.273
p10 2:32.269 +33.512 13:10:23.703
(89) Matheus Coppa, Ricardo Abud e Gustavo Coppa
(17) Mauricio Airas 1 2:13.714 +6.587 13:00:56.980
1 2:05.946 +3.301 12:45:48.053 2 2:09.678 +2.551 13:03:06.658
2 2:05.469 +2.824 12:47:53.522 3 2:08.180 +1.053 13:05:14.838
3 2:04.672 +2.027 12:49:58.194 4 2:07.127 - 13:07:21.965
4 2:03.795 +1.150 12:52:01.989 p5 2:28.609 +21.482 13:09:50.574
5 2:03.279 +0.634 12:54:05.268
6 2:03.071 +0.426 12:56:08.339 (111) Mauricio/ Rafa Thiemer/ Luis
7 2:02.645 - 12:58:10.984 1 2:10.880 +0.852 12:51:13.106
8 2:02.747 +0.102 13:00:13.731 2 2:10.028 - 12:53:23.134
9 2:02.658 +0.013 13:02:16.389
p10 2:44.002 +41.357 13:05:00.391 (183) Victor Correa e Victor Correa Filho
11 5:08.998 +3:06.353 13:10:09.389 1 2:13.249 +0.798 12:45:13.330
12 2:03.580 +0.935 13:12:12.969 2 2:14.809 +2.358 12:47:28.139
p13 2:27.496 +24.851 13:14:40.465 p3 2:35.517 +23.066 12:50:03.656
4 12:16.427  +10:03.976 13:02:20.083
(84) Lu Klai, Marcelo Dias, Pedro Alexandre e Mauricio Gong 5 2:14.269 +1.818 13:04:34.352
1 2:10.688 +7.019 12:46:25.247 6 2:12.451 - 13:06:46.803
p2 2:16.934 +13.265 12:48:42.181 p7 2:23.433 +10.982 13:09:10.236
p3 8:23.451 +6:19.782 12:57:05.632
p4 3:32.299 +1:28.630 13:00:37.931 (8) William
5 3:45.176 +1:41.507 13:04:23.107 1 2:16.502 +1.234 12:45:03.243
6 2:03.669 - 13:06:26.776 2 2:17.000 +1.732 12:47:20.243
7 2:04.572 +0.903 13:08:31.348 3 2:15.554 +0.286 12:49:35.797
p8 2:29.790 +26.121 13:11:01.138 4 2:15.963 +0.695 12:51:51.760
5 2:16.151 +0.883 12:54:07.911
(98) Leandro Pedro, Coelho e Ton Wagnercosta 6 2:15.268 - 12:56:23.179
1 2:11.891 +5.780 12:44:11.590 p7 2:46.575 +31.307 12:59:09.754
p2 2:36.260 +30.149 12:46:47.850 p8 17:15.287  +15:00.019 13:16:25.041
3 6:46.365 +4:40.254 12:53:34.215
4 2:08.230 +2.119 12:55:42.445
5 2:07.002 +0.891 12:57:49.447
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